
 QUOTATION
Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9
Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD26_28052025184741
Dinesh Jewellers
Mob : 9893432234 - GSTIN :
Date : 28-05-2025 18:47:41

 Sr.No Item TGNO GWT LWT NWT Tunch Fine Stn
value

HM MRP IMAG
E

1 STON
E LAD

IES
RING

SLR7
670

1.760 0.028 1.732 83.00
0

1.438 48.00
0

55.00
0

103.0
00

Total 1 1.760 0.028 1.732 1.438 48.00
0

55.00
0

103.0
00
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